LASTNAME

FIRSTNAME

BIRTHDATE

Boling Cemetery: #11 Bates Hollow Road.

Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Boling
Keown

Keown

John Henry
Flora Belle
James John
Virginia “Jincy”
William P.

Eve

Pearl

Gertie "Bertie
Elizabeth
John, Jr.
Marion Hamilton
Vertie Jane
Charles Owen
Anna Lee

Ellen

Delmer

lra B.
Elizabeth A.
Gid

Wid

Gilbert

John R.B.
William H.
Pearl

/ /1864

/ /1881
0370971799
12/12/1799
07/18/1847
05/01/1892
10/13/1909
09/26/1921
03/19/1842
11/02/1828

/ /1876
11/10/1889
11/27/1909
09/15/1911
12/17/1892
04/03/1900
04/27/1872
07/31/1898
09/19/1911
09/19/1911
08/07/1918
09/02/1914

/ /1875

/ /1882

DEATHDATE

/ /1939
02/18/1940
1171171879
04/03/1881
12/04/1847
03/07/1932
10/13/1909
08/23/1922
08/08/1926
10/10/1886

/ /1949
06/08/1963
0371371928
06/11/1913
12/31/1893
07/31/1901
04/19/1932
10/12/1898
03/29/1918
10/29/1993

/ /1984
09/17/1973
03/13/1947

/ /1935

OTHER_INFO

h/o Flora Belle Clark
w/0 John Henry

h/o Virginia Morrison
w/0 James John Boling
s/o0 James John Boling
Wife OF Ebbie Boline
s/0 Ebbie Boling

d/o Ebbie Boling

w/0 John Boling

h/o Elizabeth Phillips
h/7o Vertie Jane (Boling)
d/o Willis & Basha

s/o Marion & Vertie

d/o Marion & Vertie

d/o John H. & L. Boling
s/o John H. & L. Boling
h/o Mary Ann Boling

s/0 John Henry Boling
Served in WW 11
Pfc. ww 11

age 72 yrs.
w/0 Wm. H. Keown

Send comments to hcarchives@tds.net or megibbsl@tds.net Any and all comments will
be appreciated. Mary Emma Gibbs and George Lee Gibbs, Sr.




